
 

 

 
SBMS7600 Integrative Perspectives of Body Functions (Semester 2) 

 
 
Course Coordinator(s): Dr CW Lee, School of Biomedical Sciences  

(Tel no.: 3917 9202; Email: chiwai.lee@hku.hk)
Delivery Mode of Lectures: Face-to-face
Lecture Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road
Final Examination: Monday, May 22, 2023 (9:30 – 11:30 am) 

Room 201, Main Building, HKU Main Campus 
 

 Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

1 03.02.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Introduction to body functions and 
homeostasis 
 

Dr CW Lee 

2 10.02.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Hypoxia physiology
 

Dr. ML Fung 

3 17.02.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Hypertension and heart disease  
 

Dr PMW Hung

4 24.02.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Body weight regulation and obesity 
 

Dr CB Chan 

5 03.03.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Neuromuscular control of movement Dr CW Lee 

6 10.03.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Cognition and behavior  Dr CSW Lai  

7 17.03.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Sensation and perception  Prof YS Chan  

8 24.03.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Motor coordination and disorders
 

Dr LW Lim

9 31.03.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Systemic inflammation and neuronal diseases 
 

Dr J Kim  

10 14.04.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Psychiatric disorders
 

Dr CSW Lai

11 21.04.2023 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Brain stimulation therapy  Dr LW Lim 

 
Additional 4 hours for MPhil/PhD/MRes[Med] candidates: 
 
MMPH6009 : Integrative Perspectives of Body Functions 
Lecture Venue : (are as follow) 
 

 Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

12 28.04.2023 (Fri) 
(venue: LT1) 18:30-20:30 Presentation & Discussion on selected topics 

Drs CW Lee and 
LW Lim 

13 05.05.2023 (Fri) 
(venue: SR3) 

18:30-20:30 Presentation & Discussion on selected topics Drs CW Lee and 
LW Lim

 
  


